
Ladies Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD WILLIAMSON Greg CAN Name of Course      
Referee ITO Tsuyoshi JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1575.0 m
Finish              1375.0 m
Vertical Drop       200.0 m
Homologation#     10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN Course setter YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN
Forerunners -A- ARAI Makiko JPN Forerunners -A- ARAI Makiko JPN

-B- OZEKI Reiji JPN -B- OZEKI Reiji JPN
-C- FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN -C- FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN

Number of gate 63(60) Number of gate 59(58)
Start time 10:25 Start time 13:00
Weather Cloudy Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.2 /  7.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature  9.7 / 10.8

Number of Competitors:73 F:720

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 10 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 90 SRB    54.75 1    54.69 4  1:49.44 0.00
2 9 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko 83 JPN    55.30 2    54.54 2  1:49.84 2.63
3 5 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako 92 JPN    56.28 4    55.34 5  1:51.62 14.34
4 2 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru 94 JPN    56.30 5    55.69 7  1:51.99 16.78
5 4 307493 ANDO Asa 96 JPN    56.01 3    56.00 10  1:52.01 16.91
6 8 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 95 NED    56.71 7    55.52 6  1:52.23 18.36
7 11 555018 GASUNA Lelde 90 LAT    58.22 13    54.02 1  1:52.24 18.42
8 23 095050 KIRKOVA Maria 86 BUL    57.79 12    54.65 3  1:52.44 19.74
9 6 306987 OKAMOTO Noe 92 JPN    56.82 8    55.85 8  1:52.67 21.25

10 1 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna 94 JPN    56.66 6    56.07 12  1:52.73 21.64
11 14 306577 MARUKO Yurika 89 JPN    57.74 11    56.06 11  1:53.80 28.68
12 7 485525 BUREEVA Vladislava 89 RUS    57.09 9    56.94 16  1:54.03 30.20
13 12 307221 YOSHIHARA Mako 94 JPN    57.56 10    57.22 18  1:54.78 35.13
14 17 307712 ISHIJIMA Yoko 97 JPN    58.82 14    56.35 13  1:55.17 37.70
15 21 307947 TOMII Yukina 99 JPN    59.76 15    56.46 14  1:56.22 44.61
16 18 307427 OGAWA Sayaka 95 JPN  1:00.61 16    55.93 9  1:56.54 46.71
17 34 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao 95 JPN  1:00.88 17    57.40 19  1:58.28 58.16
18 40 307914 OHKOSHI Saya 99 JPN  1:01.27 19    57.16 17  1:58.43 59.14
19 27 307689 NISHIMURA Sae 97 JPN  1:02.44 22    56.64 15  1:59.08 63.42
20 29 307679 SATO Haruka 97 JPN  1:01.26 18    57.86 20  1:59.12 63.68
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
21 28 307236 NEMOTO Fuka 94 JPN  1:01.76 20    58.26 22  2:00.02 69.61
22 20 307358 NAGASAKI Mai 95 JPN  1:01.83 21    58.97 26  2:00.80 74.74
23 35 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa 98 JPN  1:02.54 23    58.67 24  2:01.21 77.43
24 42 307912 MATSUMOTO Nanoha 99 JPN  1:03.47 28    57.95 21  2:01.42 78.82
25 49 307852 YOSHIDA Konomi 98 JPN  1:03.63 29    58.43 23  2:02.06 83.03
26 24 307438 NIIYAMA Nagisa 95 JPN  1:02.71 24    59.39 27  2:02.10 83.29
27 37 307820 TAKADA Shiori 98 JPN  1:03.24 27    58.93 25  2:02.17 83.75
28 68 045411 TOMKINSON Lily 97 AUS  1:02.75 25    59.61 29  2:02.36 85.00
29 33 307819 HAYASHIZAKI Kaho 98 JPN  1:02.95 26    59.82 30  2:02.77 87.70
30 59 307910 MIYAZAKI Kanna 99 JPN  1:04.15 30    59.41 28  2:03.56 92.89
31 43 307521 MATSUURA Kayano 96 JPN  1:04.38 31  1:01.26 31  2:05.64 106.58
32 47 307742 SUNAGA Sayano 97 JPN  1:04.83 32  1:01.88 32  2:06.71 113.62
33 73 307803 MASUDA Sae 98 JPN  1:06.04 35  1:02.74 33  2:08.78 127.24
34 61 307805 SASAGAWA Yukie 98 JPN  1:05.94 34  1:02.94 34  2:08.88 127.89
35 57 307846 UZAWA Konatsu 98 JPN  1:06.06 36  1:03.04 35  2:09.10 129.34
36 50 307711 ITO Momoka 97 JPN  1:05.61 33  1:04.24 38  2:09.85 134.28
37 52 307850 MINATOYA Yukina 98 JPN  1:06.63 37  1:03.65 36  2:10.28 137.11
38 60 307883 IKARASHI Shino 99 JPN  1:07.34 39  1:04.04 37  2:11.38 144.34
39 65 307814 TANAKA Konatsu 98 JPN  1:06.83 38  1:04.63 39  2:11.46 144.87
40 58 307935 OWADA Runa 99 JPN  1:08.09 40  1:05.00 40  2:13.09 155.59
41 53 307899 SHIMIZU Ami 99 JPN  1:08.11 41  1:05.65 41  2:13.76 160.00

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 3 225525 TILLEY Alexandra 93 GBR
-2 13 307009 HASUMI Konatsu 92 JPN
-3 15 325124 KANG Young-Seo 97 KOR
-4 19 307603 KOTSUGAI Seika 96 JPN
-5 22 307706 KAWABATA Kaede 97 JPN
-6 25 307518 NONOYAMA Sae 96 JPN
-7 26 306936 UEDA Satsuki 91 JPN
-8 30 307705 YAMAKITA Ayuka 97 JPN
-9 31 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori 96 JPN

-10 32 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna 98 JPN
-11 36 307818 SAITO Miyu 98 JPN
-12 38 307917 KOBA Misato 99 JPN
-13 41 685018 TSIKLAURI Nino 93 GEO
-14 44 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio 96 JPN
-15 45 307248 IIZUKA Naho 94 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-16 46 225567 MACEY Abbie 94 GBR
-17 48 307916 KATAGIRI Asami 99 JPN
-18 54 307900 TAKADA Aoi 99 JPN
-19 55 307486 KOIKE Yurino 96 JPN
-20 56 307782 TAMURA Minori 98 JPN
-21 62 307817 KIKUCHI Juki 98 JPN
-22 63 125038 FANYING Kong 96 CHN
-23 64 125039 NI Yueming 95 CHN
-24 70 125026 LIU Yang 88 CHN
-25 71 307926 NISHI Nonoka 99 JPN
-26 72 125037 MEIXIA Wang 97 CHN

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 16 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela 93 CZE Gate № 60
-2 51 307459 INOMATA Misa 95 JPN Gate № 61
-3 66 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 94 LTU Gate № 61

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 39 307780 ODA Haruna 98 JPN
-2 67 307898 NIIMURA Rion 99 JPN
-3 69 306917 SADO Hitomi 91 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   WILLIAMSON Greg       #385  ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 10 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena  1:49.44 15.26 15.26 0.00

2 9 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko  1:49.84 7.30 7.30 2.63

3 5 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako  1:51.62 19.36 - -

4 2 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru  1:51.99 21.12 - -
5 4 307493 ANDO Asa  1:52.01 11.83 11.83 16.91

6 8 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana  1:52.23 24.10 - -

7 11 555018 GASUNA Lelde  1:52.24 22.68 - -

8 23 095050 KIRKOVA Maria  1:52.44 34.17 - -

9 6 306987 OKAMOTO Noe  1:52.67 17.63 17.63 21.25

10 1 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna  1:52.73 12.82 12.82 21.64

The best 5 at start

2 9 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko  1:49.84 7.30

5 4 307493 ANDO Asa  1:52.01 11.83

10 1 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna  1:52.73 12.82
DNF1 3 225525 TILLEY Alexandra - 13.34

1 10 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena  1:49.44 15.26

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 60.55
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 64.84
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 62.43

Calculated penalty

(A) 64.84 + (B) 60.55 - (C) 62.43 = 62.96 : 10 = 6.30

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 0.00

(Minimum 6.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 6.30

TD                   WILLIAMSON Greg       #385  ______________________________
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女子回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD WILLIAMSON Greg CAN Name of Course      
Referee ITO Tsuyoshi JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1575.0 m
Finish              1375.0 m
Vertical Drop       200.0 m
Homologation#     10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN Course setter YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN
Forerunners -A- ARAI Makiko JPN Forerunners -A- ARAI Makiko JPN

-B- OZEKI Reiji JPN -B- OZEKI Reiji JPN
-C- FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN -C- FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN

Number of gate 63(60) Number of gate 59(58)
Start time 10:25 Start time 13:00
Weather Cloudy Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.2 /  7.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature  9.7 / 10.8

競技者数:73 F:720

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 10 99000010 ｲｸﾞﾔﾄﾋﾞｯｸ ﾈﾍﾞﾅ セルビア    54.75 1    54.69 4  1:49.44 0.00
2 9 03004969 清澤 恵美子 東京 ﾄﾞｰﾑ    55.30 2    54.54 2  1:49.84 2.63
3 5 03004382 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社    56.28 4    55.34 5  1:51.62 14.34
4 2 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学    56.30 5    55.69 7  1:51.99 16.78
5 4 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学    56.01 3    56.00 10  1:52.01 16.91
6 8 99000019 ｼﾞｪﾘﾝｺﾜ ｱﾄﾞﾘｱｰﾅ オランダ    56.71 7    55.52 6  1:52.23 18.36
7 11 99000009 ｶﾞｽﾅ ﾚﾙﾄﾞ ラトビア    58.22 13    54.02 1  1:52.24 18.42
8 23 99000012 ｷﾙｺｳﾞｧ ﾏﾘｱ ブルガリア    57.79 12    54.65 3  1:52.44 19.74
9 6 03004100 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    56.82 8    55.85 8  1:52.67 21.25

10 1 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会    56.66 6    56.07 12  1:52.73 21.64
11 14 03005596 丸子 由里香 山形 置環    57.74 11    56.06 11  1:53.80 28.68
12 7 99000018 ﾌﾞﾘｰﾊﾞ ｳﾗｼﾞｽﾗﾌ ロシア    57.09 9    56.94 16  1:54.03 30.20
13 12 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    57.56 10    57.22 18  1:54.78 35.13
14 17 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校    58.82 14    56.35 13  1:55.17 37.70
15 21 03010786 富井 雪奈 長野 長野俊英高等学校    59.76 15    56.46 14  1:56.22 44.61
16 18 03007143 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学  1:00.61 16    55.93 9  1:56.54 46.71
17 34 03006301 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学  1:00.88 17    57.40 19  1:58.28 58.16
18 40 03010704 大越 沙耶 北海道 東海大学付属第四高  1:01.27 19    57.16 17  1:58.43 59.14
19 27 03010363 西村 紗英 長野 白馬高校  1:02.44 22    56.64 15  1:59.08 63.42
20 29 03010449 佐藤 春香 青森 東奥義塾高校  1:01.26 18    57.86 20  1:59.12 63.68
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

21 28 03004765 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学  1:01.76 20    58.26 22  2:00.02 69.61
22 20 03005057 長崎 舞 学連 専修大学  1:01.83 21    58.97 26  2:00.80 74.74
23 35 03009433 高橋 莉沙 埼玉 本庄東高校  1:02.54 23    58.67 24  2:01.21 77.43
24 42 03009569 松本 なのは 北海道 札幌第一高校  1:03.47 28    57.95 21  2:01.42 78.82
25 49 03010230 吉田 好 北海道 砂川高校  1:03.63 29    58.43 23  2:02.06 83.03
26 24 03007154 新山 凪沙 学連 早稲田大学  1:02.71 24    59.39 27  2:02.10 83.29
27 37 03010900 高田 栞里 石川 鶴来高校  1:03.24 27    58.93 25  2:02.17 83.75
28 68 99000007 ﾄﾑｷﾝｿﾝ ﾘﾘｰ オーストラリア  1:02.75 25    59.61 29  2:02.36 85.00
29 33 03008924 林崎 華帆 秋田 角館高校  1:02.95 26    59.82 30  2:02.77 87.70
30 59 03010212 宮崎 栞奈 北海道 札幌第一高校  1:04.15 30    59.41 28  2:03.56 92.89
31 43 03008095 松浦 佳也乃 学連 慶応義塾大学  1:04.38 31  1:01.26 31  2:05.64 106.58
32 47 03010191 須永 さやの 北海道 札幌第一高校  1:04.83 32  1:01.88 32  2:06.71 113.62
33 73 03011302 増田 小枝 新潟 高田高校  1:06.04 35  1:02.74 33  2:08.78 127.24
34 61 03011308 笹川 由紀恵 新潟 関根学園高校  1:05.94 34  1:02.94 34  2:08.88 127.89
35 57 03010770 鵜澤 小夏 長野 飯山高校  1:06.06 36  1:03.04 35  2:09.10 129.34
36 50 03008191 伊東 桃花 愛知 東海学園高校  1:05.61 33  1:04.24 38  2:09.85 134.28
37 52 03010211 湊屋 幸菜 北海道 倶知安高校  1:06.63 37  1:03.65 36  2:10.28 137.11
38 60 03010698 五十嵐 紫乃 山形 山形中央高校  1:07.34 39  1:04.04 37  2:11.38 144.34
39 65 03011434 田中 瑚夏 長野 白馬高校  1:06.83 38  1:04.63 39  2:11.46 144.87
40 58 03011012 大和田 瑠那 宮城 古川黎明高校  1:08.09 40  1:05.00 40  2:13.09 155.59
41 53 03010554 清水 愛美 長野 中野西高校  1:08.11 41  1:05.65 41  2:13.76 160.00

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 3 99000017 ﾃｨﾘｰ ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ イギリス

-2 13 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 ﾃﾞﾝｿｰ北海道

-3 15 99000005 ｶﾝ ﾔﾝｾｳ 大韓民国

-4 19 03008646 小番 聖夏 学連 日本体育大学

-5 22 03010173 川端 楓 北海道 北海学園札幌高校

-6 25 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学

-7 26 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗ
-8 30 03010221 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校

-9 31 03008477 切久保 美織 学連 日本大学

-10 32 03010353 山本 榛奈 長野 中野立志館高校

-11 36 03011089 齊藤 実祐 秋田 角館高校

-12 38 03010178 木場 海怜 北海道 札幌第一高校

-13 41 99000015 ﾃｨｸﾗﾘ ﾆﾉ ジョージア

-14 44 03005218 下村 美緒 学連 法政大学

-15 45 03005034 飯塚 奈歩 学連 國學院大学
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

-16 46 99000016 ﾒｰｼｰ ｱﾋﾞｰ イギリス

-17 48 03010170 片桐 麻海 北海道 北照高校

-18 54 03011181 高田 空色 長野 中野立志館高校

-19 55 03007974 小池 百合乃 学連 慶応義塾大学

-20 56 03011466 田村 みのり 神奈川 日本大学高校

-21 62 03010810 菊池 樹希 秋田 角館高校

-22 63 99000003 ﾌｪｲﾝ ｺﾝ 中華人民共和国

-23 64 99000001 ﾆ ｲｴﾐﾝ 中華人民共和国

-24 70 99000002 ﾘｳ ﾔﾝ 中華人民共和国

-25 71 03010769 西 野乃花 長野 地球環境高校

-26 72 99000004 ﾒｲｼｬ ﾜﾝ 中華人民共和国

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 16 99000011 ｶﾎﾟｫﾊﾞ ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾗ チェコ Gate № 60
-2 51 03007055 猪俣 美彩 学連 早稲田大学 Gate № 61
-3 66 99000013 ﾔﾝｽｸﾌﾞｰﾄ ｲﾚｳﾞｧ リトアニア Gate № 61

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 39 03011241 小田 はるな 山形 日大山形高等学校

-2 67 03010616 新村 莉音 長野 上田千曲高校

-3 69 03005461 佐渡 仁美 広島 ﾋﾟｽﾃSC

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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女子回転 成績表(日本人のみ)
Jury Technical Data
TD WILLIAMSON Greg CAN Name of Course      
Referee ITO Tsuyoshi JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1575.0 m
Finish              1375.0 m
Vertical Drop       200.0 m
Homologation#     10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN Course setter YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN
Forerunners -A- ARAI Makiko JPN Forerunners -A- ARAI Makiko JPN

-B- OZEKI Reiji JPN -B- OZEKI Reiji JPN
-C- FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN -C- FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN

Number of gate 63(60) Number of gate 59(58)
Start time 10:25 Start time 13:00
Weather Cloudy Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.2 /  7.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature  9.7 / 10.8

競技者数:57 F:720

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 9 03004969 清澤 恵美子 東京 ﾄﾞｰﾑ    55.30 1    54.54 1  1:49.84 0.00
2 5 03004382 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社    56.28 3    55.34 2  1:51.62 11.67
3 2 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学    56.30 4    55.69 3  1:51.99 14.09
4 4 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学    56.01 2    56.00 6  1:52.01 14.22
5 6 03004100 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    56.82 6    55.85 4  1:52.67 18.55
6 1 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会    56.66 5    56.07 8  1:52.73 18.94
7 14 03005596 丸子 由里香 山形 置環    57.74 8    56.06 7  1:53.80 25.96
8 12 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    57.56 7    57.22 13  1:54.78 32.38
9 17 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校    58.82 9    56.35 9  1:55.17 34.94

10 21 03010786 富井 雪奈 長野 長野俊英高等学校    59.76 10    56.46 10  1:56.22 41.82
11 18 03007143 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学  1:00.61 11    55.93 5  1:56.54 43.92
12 34 03006301 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学  1:00.88 12    57.40 14  1:58.28 55.32
13 40 03010704 大越 沙耶 北海道 東海大学付属第四高  1:01.27 14    57.16 12  1:58.43 56.31
14 27 03010363 西村 紗英 長野 白馬高校  1:02.44 17    56.64 11  1:59.08 60.57
15 29 03010449 佐藤 春香 青森 東奥義塾高校  1:01.26 13    57.86 15  1:59.12 60.83
16 28 03004765 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学  1:01.76 15    58.26 17  2:00.02 66.73
17 20 03005057 長崎 舞 学連 専修大学  1:01.83 16    58.97 21  2:00.80 71.84
18 35 03009433 高橋 莉沙 埼玉 本庄東高校  1:02.54 18    58.67 19  2:01.21 74.53
19 42 03009569 松本 なのは 北海道 札幌第一高校  1:03.47 22    57.95 16  2:01.42 75.91
20 49 03010230 吉田 好 北海道 砂川高校  1:03.63 23    58.43 18  2:02.06 80.10
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

21 24 03007154 新山 凪沙 学連 早稲田大学  1:02.71 19    59.39 22  2:02.10 80.36
22 37 03010900 高田 栞里 石川 鶴来高校  1:03.24 21    58.93 20  2:02.17 80.82
23 33 03008924 林崎 華帆 秋田 角館高校  1:02.95 20    59.82 24  2:02.77 84.76
24 59 03010212 宮崎 栞奈 北海道 札幌第一高校  1:04.15 24    59.41 23  2:03.56 89.93
25 43 03008095 松浦 佳也乃 学連 慶応義塾大学  1:04.38 25  1:01.26 25  2:05.64 103.57
26 47 03010191 須永 さやの 北海道 札幌第一高校  1:04.83 26  1:01.88 26  2:06.71 110.58
27 73 03011302 増田 小枝 新潟 高田高校  1:06.04 29  1:02.74 27  2:08.78 124.15
28 61 03011308 笹川 由紀恵 新潟 関根学園高校  1:05.94 28  1:02.94 28  2:08.88 124.81
29 57 03010770 鵜澤 小夏 長野 飯山高校  1:06.06 30  1:03.04 29  2:09.10 126.25
30 50 03008191 伊東 桃花 愛知 東海学園高校  1:05.61 27  1:04.24 32  2:09.85 131.17
31 52 03010211 湊屋 幸菜 北海道 倶知安高校  1:06.63 31  1:03.65 30  2:10.28 133.98
32 60 03010698 五十嵐 紫乃 山形 山形中央高校  1:07.34 33  1:04.04 31  2:11.38 141.19
33 65 03011434 田中 瑚夏 長野 白馬高校  1:06.83 32  1:04.63 33  2:11.46 141.72
34 58 03011012 大和田 瑠那 宮城 古川黎明高校  1:08.09 34  1:05.00 34  2:13.09 152.40
35 53 03010554 清水 愛美 長野 中野西高校  1:08.11 35  1:05.65 35  2:13.76 156.80

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 13 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 ﾃﾞﾝｿｰ北海道

-2 19 03008646 小番 聖夏 学連 日本体育大学

-3 22 03010173 川端 楓 北海道 北海学園札幌高校

-4 25 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学

-5 26 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗ
-6 30 03010221 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校

-7 31 03008477 切久保 美織 学連 日本大学

-8 32 03010353 山本 榛奈 長野 中野立志館高校

-9 36 03011089 齊藤 実祐 秋田 角館高校

-10 38 03010178 木場 海怜 北海道 札幌第一高校

-11 44 03005218 下村 美緒 学連 法政大学

-12 45 03005034 飯塚 奈歩 学連 國學院大学

-13 48 03010170 片桐 麻海 北海道 北照高校

-14 54 03011181 高田 空色 長野 中野立志館高校

-15 55 03007974 小池 百合乃 学連 慶応義塾大学

-16 56 03011466 田村 みのり 神奈川 日本大学高校

-17 62 03010810 菊池 樹希 秋田 角館高校

-18 71 03010769 西 野乃花 長野 地球環境高校

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 51 03007055 猪俣 美彩 学連 早稲田大学 Gate № 61
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0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 39 03011241 小田 はるな 山形 日大山形高等学校

-2 67 03010616 新村 莉音 長野 上田千曲高校

-3 69 03005461 佐渡 仁美 広島 ﾋﾟｽﾃSC

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 03004969 清澤 恵美子  1:49.84 8.04 - -

2 5 03004382 向川 桜子  1:51.62 15.37 - -

3 2 03004218 押味 輝  1:51.99 5.62 5.62 14.09

4 4 03007510 安藤 麻  1:52.01 2.41 2.41 14.22
5 6 03004100 岡本 乃絵  1:52.67 5.94 5.94 18.55

6 1 03005136 石川 晴菜  1:52.73 13.04 - -

7 14 03005596 丸子 由里香  1:53.80 5.09 5.09 25.96

8 12 03004180 吉原 眞子  1:54.78 8.10 - -

9 17 03009064 石島 瑶子  1:55.17 2.66 2.66 34.94

10 21 03010786 富井 雪奈  1:56.22 9.92 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
4 4 03007510 安藤 麻  1:52.01 2.41

9 17 03009064 石島 瑶子  1:55.17 2.66

7 14 03005596 丸子 由里香  1:53.80 5.09
3 2 03004218 押味 輝  1:51.99 5.62

5 6 03004100 岡本 乃絵  1:52.67 5.94

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 21.72
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 21.72
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 107.76

計算ペナルティー
(A) 21.72 + (B) 21.72 - (C) 107.76 = -64.32 : 10 = -6.43

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

マキシマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 0.00
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